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Season 16

Connecting Milwaukee Through Real Stories

www.exfabula.org/tickets

StorySlams
Doors: 6:30pm | Stories: 7:00pm 
Live storytelling from community members on the night’s theme.
Thurs, September 26, “Pets”, Sugar Maple
Tues, October 15, “Yikes!”,  Dandy 
Tues, December 3, “Missed Connections”, Next Act Theatre 
Tues, January 21, “Found Family”, Anodyne-Walker’s Point
Wed, February 26, “Small Wins”, Interchange Theater 
Wed, March 26, “Tales from Milwaukee”, Mitchell Street Arts 
Thurs, May 15, ALL STARS: “'If I’m being honest”,  The Cooperage

AfterDark: For the Culture
Fri, November 15 and Thurs, February 13
88NINE Radio Milwaukee
Affinity StoryStarter workshop: 5:15pm - 6:15pm
Doors: 6:30pm | Stories: 7:00pm
A special celebration of Black and Brown voices in collaboration with HYFIN.

The Experience: “Bodies”
Thurs, March 13 | Freight 38
Doors: 6:30pm | Stories: 7:00pm
An intimate, non-competitive event with unique activities and stories from hand-selected tellers and audience members.

Deaf StorySlam
Fri, April 25 | Centennial Hall
Doors: 6:00pm | Stories: 7:00pm
Featuring stories in ASL with English interpretation.

Teen StorySlam
Tues, May 6 | Mitchell St Library
Doors: 5:30pm | Stories: 6:00pm
Free for teens with an opportunity to win cash prizes.

StoryStarter Workshops
5:15pm - 6:15pm
Practice sharing your story and connect with other storytellers before a competitive StorySlam!
Tues, October 15, Dandy
Tues, December 3, Next Act Theatre
Tues, January 21, Anodyne - Walker’s Point
Wed, March 26, Mitchell Street Arts

StoryStretch Workshops
11:00am - 1:00pm
Take a deeper dive into storytelling techniques with our experienced coaches.
Sat, December 7 CopyWrite Studios
Sat, April 12 CopyWrite Studios
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